 Type designation
 VTD96.EN003
 22/12/2011
VAMP 96 ORDERING CODE
VAMP 96  - 1 C 7 A
Nominal current [A]
1  = 5A
Nominal Voltage [V]
C  = 100.. 240
Frequency [Hz]
7  = 50/60Hz
Supply Voltage [V]
A  = 100.. 240Vac/dc
B  = 18 .. 75 Vdc
G  = 9 .. 36Vdc
Optional Hardware
A  = None
O  = LC 100 Mbps ethernet fiber interface inc. IEC 61850 and M-bus
P  = RJ-45 100 Mbps ethernet interface inc. IEC 61850 and M-bus
Optional software
A  = None
Accessories :
Order Code Explanation Note
VEA3CGi External ethernet interface module
VPA3CG Profibus interface module
VSE001 Fiber optic Interface Module
VSE004 RS485 Interface Module, Ext I/O interface
VX003-3 RS232 programming cable (Vampset, VEA 3CGi) Cable length 3m
VX028-3 Interface cable to VPA 3 CG (Profibus module) Cable length 3m
VX032-3 Back panel programming cable Cable length 3m
VX030-3 Interface cable to VEA 3 CGi (Ethernet module) Cable length 3m